Puja Schedule 2008

Place: ICC Building
Durgn Fujm

Friday October 3, 2008 Puja
Go-As-You-Like
Dinner

Saturday October 4, 2008 Morning Puja
Anjali
Prasad
Lunch

Tvening Aarati
Cultural Program
Dinner

Sunday October 5, 2008 Puja
Prasad
General Body Meeting
Lunch
Dhunuchi Naach
Sindur Khela
Cleanup

Lakshmi ]’uj A

Saturday October 18, 2008 Puja
Anjali
Cultural Program
Dinner

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

11:.00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM



